
 
 

 

Pre-Apprenticeship Schedule 

Spring 2026 

 
Week Class ID Day Date 

1  Mon. 04/06/2026 

2  Mon. 04/13/2026 

3  Mon. 04/20/2026 

4  Mon. 04/27/2026 

5  Mon. 05/04/2026 

6  Mon. 05/11/2026 

7  Mon. 05/18/2026 

8  Tues. 05/26/2026 

9  Mon. 06/01/2026 

10  Mon. 06/08/2026 

11  Mon. 06/15/2026 

12  Mon. 06/22/2026 

LAB  Tues. 06/30/2026 

    

 


